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2023 AGPT Registrar Education Calendar 

Region: Western Australia 

Below are the key dates for the 2023 education calendar.  

Full day workshops for GPT1, and GPT2 will typically commence at 8:30am and finish at 4:30pm. Registrars are 

required to attend one day of each workshop, with preference for rural registrars to attend on Fridays. Specific 

details for each workshop such as program and registration information will be sent to registrars via email closer to 

the date.  

The GPT3 workshop will be held online. Similarly to the Clinical Competency Exam (CCE) registrars can have the 

option to do it from home, their clinic (by their own negotiation), or another quiet and private location with adequate 

internet connection. 

Small group learning workshop (previously called Regional Education Day) dates will be determined with the 

medical educators in consultation with their small groups at the beginning of each semester. A total of 40 hours will 

be organised. These workshops will be delivered through a mixture of virtual and face-to-face delivery. 

Education webinars are offered to all registrars. These are 90 minutes in duration and start at 8:30am and end at 

10:00am. The dates for these are provided below. 

Information for the Orientation program will be communicated to registrars and their practices.  

Please note that the 2023 dates may be subject to change. Whilst the RACGP will endeavour not to make any 

changes, should a change be required due to unforeseen circumstances, we will notify you as soon as possible. 

Should you have any questions with regards to the education calendar please contact: 

WA Training Support Team - WA.trainingsupport@racgp.org.au  

2023 Workshop Program 

Program/Topics Cohort Mode Date/s Days Location 

Orientation Week* GPT1 Workshop 

17 January 
18 January 
19 January 
20 January 

1 Virtual 

GPT 1 Workshop GPT1 Workshop 
1 March 
2 March 
3 March 

1 Perth, Ascot Racecourse 

GPT2 Workshop GPT2 Workshop 
26 April 
27 April 
28 April 

1 Perth, Ascot Racecourse 

GPT3 Workshop GPT3 Workshop 
23 May 
24 May 
25 May 

1 Virtual - Zoom 

Orientation Week 23.2 GPT1 Workshop 

17 July 
18 July 
19 July 
20 July 
21 July 

1 TBC 

GPT1 Workshop GPT1 Workshop 
30 August 
31 August 
1 September 

1 Perth, venue to be confirmed 

GPT2 Workshop GPT2 Workshop 
1 November 
2 November 
3 November 

1 Perth, venue to be confirmed 

GPT3 Workshop GPT3 Workshop 
11 October 
12 October 
13 October 

1 Virtual - Zoom 
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Education Webinar Dates 

Semester 23.1 

• Tuesday 7 February 

• Wednesday 22 February 

• Tuesday 7 March 

• Wednesday 22 March 

• Tuesday 4 April 

• Wednesday 19 April 

• Tuesday 2 May 

• Wednesday 17 May 

• Tuesday 6 June 

• Wednesday 21 June 

• Tuesday 4 July 

Semester 23.2 

• Tuesday 8 August 

• Wednesday 23 August 

• Tuesday 5 September 

• Wednesday 20 September 

• Tuesday 3 October 

• Wednesday 18 October 

• Tuesday 7 November 

• Wednesday 22 November 

• Tuesday 5 December 

• Wednesday 20 December 

 


